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Part no. for dir. of air flow "V"

73801-2-3634

73802-2-3634

73803-2-3634

73804-2-3634

73805-2-3634

73806-2-3634

73807-2-3634

73808-2-3634

73809-2-3634

73810-2-3634

73811-2-3634

73812-2-3634

73813-2-3634

73814-2-3634

73815-2-3634

73816-2-3634

73817-2-3634

73818-2-3634

Part no. for dir. of air flow "A"

73761-2-3634

73762-2-3634

73763-2-3634

73764-2-3634

73765-2-3634

73766-2-3634

73767-2-3634

73768-2-3634

73769-2-3634

73770-2-3634

73771-2-3634

73772-2-3634

73773-2-3634

73774-2-3634

73775-2-3634

73776-2-3634

73777-2-3634

73778-2-3634

Blade angle ��

22° ± 1°30’

28° ± 1°30’

34° ± 1°30’

22° ± 1°30’

28° ± 1°30’

34° ± 1°30’

22° ± 1°30’

28° ± 1°30’

34° ± 1°30’

22° ± 1°30’

28° ± 1°30’

34° ± 1°30’

22° ± 1°30’

28° ± 1°30’

34° ± 1°30’

22° ± 1°30’

28° ± 1°30’

34° ± 1°30’

a b c

154 27,5 14,0

154 32,0 16,0

154 37,0 18,0

172 31,0 14,5

172 36,0 17,0

172 42,0 21,0

200 32,0 15,5

200 37,5 18,0

200 45,0 22,0

230 35,0 17,5

230 43,0 21,5

230 50,0 24,0

254 37,0 19,0

254 45,0 23,5

254 52,0 26,0

300 43,0 21,5

300 53,5 26,5

300 61,0 30,0

subject to alterations

- Material: sheet aluminium

ebm-papst · Mulfingen

Axial impeller for Q-motors and energy-saving motors (ESM)

� "V" "A" �
�

Di
re

ct
io

n 
of

 ro
ta

tio
n

4 x Ø 4.0 with bolt circle Ø 25.4
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